
TV10 Olümpiastarti 53. hooaja Pärnumaa IV etapp  
  

20. mai 2024 

 Pärnu Rannastaadion 

TV pallivise 

1. Emma Jürisoo             13.11.2011                 PSHG                          47.11 

2. Crystal-Eliis Krapp     26.04.2011                 K-Nõmme Gümn.       45.33 

3. Margot Klettenberg    19.08.2010                  K-Nõmme Gümn.       41.63 

4. Maria Kaljur               19.09.2011                  K-Nõmme Gümn.       35.50 

5. Elisabeth Kõiv            27.11.2010                  PSHG                          33.04 

6. Lisete Reier                12.02.2011  Uulu Pk                      32.95 

7. Lauretta Alliksaar       10.07.2010                  Paikuse kool               31.83 

8. Laura Ojamaa             09.10.2011                  PSHG                          30.94 

9. Mari-Liis Liitmaa 19.02.2011  Vanalinna Pk  30.77 

10. Tereese Ilves  16.05.2011  Kuninga Pk  29.73  

11. Mirell Pärnaste  02.11.2010  Ülejõe Pk  27.78  

12. Delyse Toomsalu 17.06.2011  Uulu Pk  26.67  

13. Emma-Britt Vatsfeld  14.08.2011  Kuninga Pk  26.01  

14. Norah Rosenstein 29.04.2011  PSHG                 25.93  

15. Marta Akk   24.12.2010  Kuninga Pk  24.59   

16. Kretten Tsõbin 28.04.2011  Mai kool  23.97 

 

TV kettaheide 

1. Lauretta Alliksaar 10.07.2010  Paikuse kool  31.23 

2. Emma Jürisoo  13.11.2011  PSHG   29.38 

3. Crystal-Eliis Krapp 26.04.2011  K-Nõmme Gümn. 26.96 

4. Margot Klettenberg 13.08.2010  K-Nõmme Gümn. 22.88 

5. Elisabeth Kõiv  27.11.2010  PSHG   21.48 

6. Kretten Tsõbin 28.04.2011  Mai kool  19.63 

7. Tereese Ilves  16.05.2011  Kuninga Pk  18.89 

8. Maria Kaljur  19.09.2011  K-Nõmme Gümn. 16.02 

9. Norah Rosenstein 29.04.2011  PSHG   15.60   



 

TV 600m 

1. Mirabel Chrystelle Jaakson 11.06.2010 Sauga Pk  1.46,18 

2. Elisabeth Kõiv  27.11.2010  PSHG   1.47,02 

3. Kretten Tsõbin 28.04.2011  Mai kool  1.48,04 

4. Crystal-Eliis Krapp 26.04.2011  K-Nõmme Gümn. 1.48,32 

5. Nete Marii Elming 02.10.2010  Vanalinna Pk  1.51,63 

6. Norah Rosenstein 29.04.2011  PSHG              1.56,95 

7. Loviisa Mahlakas 31.07.2011  Kuninga Pk  1.58,33 

8. Helena Haase  31.05.2010  Vanalinna Pk  1.58,48 

9. Lauretta Alliksaar 10.07.2010  Paikuse kool  1.58,87 

10. Maarja Elisee Kalmus 03.02.2011  Sauga Pk  2.01,60 

11. Sofia Smirnov  29.08.2010  Sauga Pk  2.02,99 

12. Lisete Reier  12.02.2011  Uulu Pk  2.04,09 

13. Emma Jürisoo  13.11.2011  PSHG   2.11,57 

14. Laura Ojamaa  09.10.2011  PSHG   2.11,88 

15. Ester Kütt  02.06.2010  K-Nõmme Gümn. 2.17,48 

 

TN pallivise 

1. Karmen Uibo   15.03.2012  Paikuse kool  42.93 

2. Gretheliis Kingo 25.07.2013  Lindi Lasteaed-Algk. 36.00 

3. Janeliis Lünekund 21.03.2012  Audru kool             33.91 

4. Prita Habakuk  15.08.2013  Kuninga Pk  33.78 

5. Isabel Rist             16.10.2013  K-Nõmme Gümn. 28.49 

6. Elli Soosaar  20.06.2012  Vanalinna Pk  28.25 

7. Elle-Mariie Tart 10.06.2013  Mai kool  27.65 

8. Geira Lääne  23.12.2014  Vanalinna Pk  26.76 

9. Ellimarii Täht   19.12.2013  Ülejõe Pk   26.10  

10. Regina Roomet 15.01.2014  Kuninga Pk  26.02 

11. Elis Marie Troon 07.04.2012  Mai kool  25.71 

12. Hanna-Heleena Kass  02.08.2015  Mai kool               24.64 

13. Johanna Kurm    21.08.2012  Uulu Pk  24.10 



14. Mädlin Tolli  26.07.2012  PSHG   22.77 

15. Arabel Jõeäär  08.06.2014  Paikuse kool  21.84 

16. Keira Ojamaa  01.11.2013  Raeküla kool  21.78 

17. Iris Rabbi  19.04.2015  Paikuse kool  18.83 

18. Sofia Delisa Pärtel 11.05.2013  Sauga Pk  18.57 

19. Hannah-Meribell Juninen 13.08.2013 Lindi Lasteaed-Algk. 18.24 

20. Adele Auväärt  19.08.2013  Sauga Pk  9.27 

Anneliis Mäe  01.01.2013  Mai kool  NM 

 

TN 600m 

1. Karmen Uibo  15.03.2012  Paikuse kool  1.53,24 

2. Janeliis Lünekund 21.03.2012  Audru kool  1.55,45 

3. Susanna Jürgens 16.07.2012  Uulu kool  1.59,59 

4. Regina Roomet 15.01.2014  Kuninga Pk  2.01,97 

5. Elis Marie Troon 07.04.2012  Mai kool  2.04,82 

6. Hanna-Heleene Kass 02.08.2015  Mai kool  2.09,31 

7. Mädlin Tolli  26.07.2012  PSHG   2.09,94 

8. Liisbeth Vridolin 06.06.2013  Kõmsi kool  2.10,22 

9. Isabel Rist  16.10.2013  K-Nõmme Gümn. 2.13,54 

10. Lotte Lomp  12.01.2012  Lihula kool  2.14,03 

11. Hannah-Meribell Juninen 13.08.2013 Lindi Lasteaed Algk. 2.14,06 

12. Keira Ojamaa  01.11.2013  Raeküla kool  2.14,20 

13. Gretheliis Kingo 25.07.2013  Lindi Lasteaed Algk. 2.19,83 

14. Elle-Mariie Tart 10.06.2013  Mai kool  2.20,52 

15. Ellimarii Täht  19.12.2013  Ülejõe Pk  2.21,50 

16. Sofia Delisa Pärtel 11.05.2013  Sauga Pk  2.24,02 

17. Iris Rabbi  19.04.2015  Paikuse kool  2.25,15 

18. Merilyn Luik  25.03.2014  K-Nõmme Gümn. 2.29,33 

19. Anneliis Mäe  01.01.2013  Mai kool  2.35,00 

20. Adele Auväärt  19.08.2013  Sauga Pk  3.26,33 

Rosanna Liivia Jürgens  20.05.2014     DNF   

 



PV pallivise 

1. Toomas Tüür              30.07.2011  Vanalinna kool 62.69 

2. Devon Järvekülg 21.04.2010  Paikuse kool  60.82 

3. Otto Linke  02.04.2010  Audru kool  54.83 

4. Hendrik Saar  04.05.2010  K-Nõmme Gümn.  47.60 

5. Tormi Pajusalu 25.02.2011  Vanalinna Pk  46.86 

6. Karl Johannes Teearu 14.10.2010  Vanalinna Pk  45.82 

7. Agor Teearu  19.04.2011  Kuninga Pk  44.54 

8. Dominik Usmanov 30.03.2011  Vanalinna Pk  43.94 

9. Reno Reinhold 11.08.2011  K-Nõmme Gümn. 41.37 

10. Sebastian Värk 20.09.2011  Vanalinna Pk  41.31 

11. Aaron Kalamees 02.04.2011  Vanalinna Pk  37.64 

12. Remo Maripuu 24.02.2011  Vanalinna Pk  36.60 

13. Daniel Kaarma 08.11.2010  Vanalinna Pk  36.06 

14. Nicolas Bespalov 23.08.2011  Vanalinna Pk  25.44  

 

PV kettaheide 

1. Devon Järvekülg 21.04.2010  Paikuse kool  40.67  

2. Sebastian Värk 20.09.2011  Vanalinna Pk  39.10 

3. Toomas Tüür  30.07.2011  Vanalinna Pk  35.79 

4. Patrick Tomasson 06.09.2011  Vanalinna Pk  35.67 

5. Aaron Kalamees 02.04.2011  Vanalinna Pk  28.41 

6. Tormi Pajusalu 25.02.2011  Vanalinna Pk  26.74 

7. Dominik Usmanov 30.03.2011  Vanalinna Pk  26.19 

8. Remo Maripuu 24.02.2011  Vanalinna Pk  24.71 

9. Hendrik Saar  04.05.2010  K-Nõmme Gümn. 22.32 

10. Pesti Pärtel  23.12.2010  K-Nõmme Gümn. 21.35 

11. Nicolas Bespalov 23.08.2011  Vanalinna Pk  19.18 

12. Otto Linke  02.04.2010  Audru kool  17.81 

Daniel Kaarma 08.11.2010  Vanalinna Pk  NM 

 



PV 1000m 

1. Elimar Asko Arop 01.01.2010   Tori Pk       3.09,38 

2. Karl Johannes Teearu 14.10.2010  Vanalinna Pk  3.10,31 

3. Devon Järvekülg 21.04.2010  Paikuse kool  3.11,88 

4. Tormi Pajusalu 25.02.2011  Vanalinna Pk  3.18,53 

5. Toomas Tüür  30.03.2011  Vanalinna Pk  3.25,94 

6. Otto Linke  02.04.2010  Audru kool  3.26,87 

7. Agor Teearu  19.04.2011  Kuninga Pk  3.26,98 

8. Remo Maripuu 24.02.2011  Vanalinna Pk  3.30,61 

9. Henry Kurim  24.05.2010  Lihula kool  3.41,58 

10. Nicolas Bespalov 23.08.2011  Vanalinna Pk  3.43,09 

11. Raiden Salumaa 15.12.2010  PSHG   3.44,29 

12. Daniel Kaarma 08.11.2010  Vanalinna Pk  4.00,21 

 

PN pallivise 

1. Andris Lilles  04.11.2013  Kuninga tn Pk  44.52 

2. Aleks Kruusmaa 12.02.2012  Audru kool  43.50 

3. Pert Ilisson  30.10.2012  Paikuse kool  43.24 

4. Kren-Marten Krapp 21.12.2012  K-Nõmme Gümn. 42.88 

5. Mairon Schults 10.11.2012  Audru kool  42.54 

6. Lukas Laanemets 26.12.2014  Mai kool  41.27 

7. Riko Merten Elming 08.12.2012  Vanalinna Pk  39.74 

8. Markus Joa  15.01.2012  Vanalinna Pk  38.78 

9. Ralf Uustamm  19.06.2012  Paikuse kool  38.45 

10. Mattias Tee  26.04.2012  Audru kool  36.77 

11. Marlon Sibul  11.10.2012  Waldorf kool  35.75 

12. Kaspar Rammo 11.12.2012  Audru kool  35.10 

13. Tomi Järvekülg 15.08.2013  Paikuse kool  34.71 

14. Armen Metsoja 11.02.2012  Tammsaare kool 34.59 

15. Romer Tiron  16.03.2012  Audru kool  34.35 

16. Mart Linke  29.02.2012  Audru kool  33.17 

17. Henri Tõnismäe 14.08.2012  Tori Pk  32.89 



18. Tauri Tambet  01.11.2013  Mai kool  31.36 

19. Roko Johan Pelisaar 24.06.2012  Audru kool  30.63 

20. Romet Kaljur  03.03.2015  K-Nõmme Gümn. 30.35 

21. Arlis Gerdon Aunis 21.10.2014  Mai kool  29.46 

22. Brennet Saagim 11.11.2013  Ülejõe Pk  29.01 

23. Maurice Väljas 17.07.2014  Kuninga Pk  26.40 

24. Carl Paas  27.10.2012  Mai kool  25.71 

25. Kaspar-Kennet Juninen 13.08.2013  Lindi Lasteaed Algk. 25.48 

26. Villiam Kukk  08.05.2014  Mai kool  24.82  

 

PN kettaheide 

1. Markus Joa  15.01.2012  Vanalinna Pk  24.82 

2. Mattias Tee  26.04.2012  Audru kool  22.12 

3. Romer Tiron  16.03.2012  Audru kool  21.57 

4. Tomi Järvekülg 15.08.2013  Paikuse kool  20.84 

5. Mart Linke  29.02.2012  Audru kool  19.27 

6. Armen Metsoja 11.02.2012  Tammsaare kool 19.15 

7. Ralf Uustamm  19.06.2012  Paikuse kool  17.91 

8. Mairon Schults 10.11.2012  Audru kool  16.32  

 

PN 1000m 

1. Kren-Marten Krapp 21.12.2012  K-Nõmme Gümn. 3.32,42 

2. Ralf Uustamm  19.06.2012  Paikuse kool  3.37,40 

3. Pert Ilisson  30.10.2012  Paikuse kool  3.37,79 

4. Romet Kaljur  03.03.2015  K-Nõmme Gümn. 3.39,27 

5. Markus Joa  15.01.2012  Vanalinna Pk  3.46,64 

6. Lukas Laanemets 26.12.2014  Mai kool  3.47,59 

7. Tauri Tambet  01.11.2013  Mai kool  3.57,57 

8. Mart Linke  29.02.2012  Audru kool  3.57,86 

9. Tomi Järvekülg 15.08.2013  Paikuse kool  3.58,69 

10. Andreas Lillemaa 25.06.2012  PSHG   4.02,27 



11. Arlis Gerdon Aunis 21.10.2014  Mai kool  4.03,46 

12. Marius Põld  19.07.2012  Lihula kool  4.05,79 

13. Karl-Markus Kärp 19.05.2012  Lihula kool  4.08,02 

14. Roko Johan Pelisaar 24.06.2012  Audru kool  4.09,51 

15. Kaspar Rammo 11.12.2012  Audru kool  4.10,72 

16. Carl Paas  27.10.2012  Mai kool  4.16,70 

 

Peakohtunik: Iiris Toomesoo 


